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Top Trail Rider - A - Vet 2 50-54 By Total

Pos Bike # Name Home Town Make Model TT 1 TT 2 TT 3 TT 4 Penalties Trail Total Percent Prev

1 20A Trevor Lacey Lower Hutt KTM 450 EXC 762 558 773 577 2670

DNF 19 Kevin Chapman Waikanae Yamaha YZF250 955 615 924 629 no card 3123 16.97 % 16.97 %

Top Trail Rider - A - Vet 3 55+ By Total

Pos Bike # Name Home Town Make Model TT 1 TT 2 TT 3 TT 4 Penalties Trail Total Percent Prev

1 17 Jeff Van Hout Auckland KTM 350 XC 737 484 690 478 2389

2 20 Wayne Finlayson Martinborough KTM 350 EXC-F 726 505 705 500 2436 1.97 % 1.97 %

3 17A Tim Steeneken Wellington KTM 300 EXC 753 520 720 535 2528 5.82 % 3.78 %

Top Trail Rider - A - Ladies By Total

Pos Bike # Name Home Town Make Model TT 1 TT 2 TT 3 TT 4 Penalties Trail Total Percent Prev

DNF 19A Michelle Ledbury Waikanae Yamaha YZF250 968 628 935 640 no card 3171

DNF 20B Ashleigh Lacey Alicetown KTM 150 XC 1008 841 no card 1849

Top Trail Rider - A - TTR 2 Over By Total

Pos Bike # Name Home Town Make Model TT 1 TT 2 TT 3 TT 4 Penalties Trail Total Percent Prev

1 18A Zac Chandler Featherston KTM 450 XCF 720 499 701 498 2418

2 17B Richy Falloon Masterton Yamaha YZ250 X 747 519 722 567 2555 5.67 % 5.67 %

3 16 Troy Field Auckland KTM 250 EXC 817 513 753 511 2594 7.28 % 1.53 %

4 16B Noel Woods Auckland GasGas XC300 772 543 847 576 2738 13.23 % 5.55 %

5 16A Fletcher Cook Auckland Husqvarna FE450 817 624 800 566 2 2907 20.22 % 6.17 %

DNF 21 Jonty Renner Wellington Yamaha WRF450 1191 1126 no card 2317

Top Trail Rider - A - TTR Vet 4 By Total

Pos Bike # Name Home Town Make Model TT 1 TT 2 TT 3 TT 4 Penalties Trail Total Percent Prev

1 18 Kevin Birdsdall Upper Hutt Honda CRF450 687 473 689 507 2356

2 18B George Callaghan Masterton Yamaha YZ250 FX 754 505 719 492 2470 4.84 % 4.84 %

3 21A Craig Jerrett Otaihanga KTM 300 XC 761 576 718 503 2558 8.57 % 3.56 %


